

j  
ITEM NO.149

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3031 OF 2011

COMMANDANT,CISF UNIT,FARRAKKA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.DOLOI @ BHAGWAN DOLOI

Respondent(s)

( office report on default )

Date: 06/09/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr.Krishnanand Pandey, Adv.  
for Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the learned counsel for the parties to  
file their respective statements of case.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar