

|ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3031/2011

COMMANDANT,CISF UNIT,FARRAKKA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B.DOLOI @ BHAGWAN DOLOI

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/06/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. Soheb Hussain, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, AOR

Ms. Yamunah Nachiar, Adv.

Ms. Parnika Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent,
adjourned.

List the matter in due course.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master Court Master